
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Notice to Proceed 0 days Mon 6/3/13 Mon 6/3/13

2 Kickoff Meeting 1 day Mon 6/10/13 Mon 6/10/13

3 Task 1. Evaluate and Rank Potential Monitoring Well Sites 50 days Mon 6/10/13 Fri 8/16/13

4 Deliver Task 1 Work Product TM 1 day Fri 8/16/13 Fri 8/16/13

5 Task 2. Prepare Technical Specifications for the Recommended Test
Drilling and Monitoring Well Installation

46 days Fri 8/16/13 Fri 10/18/13

6 Deliver Task 2 Work Product 1 day Fri 10/18/13 Fri 10/18/13

7 Prepare Full Bid Documents, if required 31 days Fri 9/20/13 Fri 11/1/13

8 City Bidding Period 22 days Fri 11/1/13 Mon 12/2/13

9 Bid Opening 0 days Fri 12/6/13 Fri 12/6/13

10 Bid Award 0 days Tue 12/17/13 Tue 12/17/13

11 Begin Field Construction 0 days Mon 2/3/14 Mon 2/3/14

12 Task 3. Services During Construction 84 days Mon 2/3/14 Thu 5/29/14

13 Task 4. Evaluation of Site-Specific Hydrologic Data 87 days Thu 5/1/14 Fri 8/29/14

14 Task 5. Environmental Compliance/Permitting 46 days Fri 8/16/13 Fri 10/18/13
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ATTACHMENT 8 - SCHEDULE
City of Santa Rosa

DWR Groundwater Grant Application
Groundwater Monitoring Well Installation Project
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